D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

PO8005
P0O8004

147 yards
Ar mband Name

149 yards

Maggi e
Sunny

Ar mband Nane

P12002
P12003

152 yards

Teddy
Soozi e

Ar mband Nane

P16025
P16012
P16021
P16022
P16024
P16011
P16017
P16029
P16020
P16016

152 yards

Pi ka

Li ndy
Allie
Royce
West
Ti a

Chi gger
Roscoe
Pi pit
Cache

Armband Nane

P20007
P20005
P20003
P20004
P20017
P20013
P20001
P20011

Nyke
Dar cy
Cobba
Bounder
Tig
Carly
Ki mber
Wi p

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 7, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

15
71. 4%

Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V12001 G ace 37. 87

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 V16001 Choctaw 29. 86
2 V16001 Edge 31.35

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
Vet er ans
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
3
0
0
0
3
100. 0%

12 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

0
0

F

0

F

0
0

Tom Kul a
E Scor e
0 0. 00
Tom Kul a
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, June 7, 2015

D stance: 147 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Frenzi 27. 44
2 12008 Super Sonic 28.63
12006  Angi e 25. 69
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14006 Ritz 25.17
2 14001 Viva 30. 57
3 14003 Flirt 31.58
14008 M C. C Absent
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16006 Spanky 29. 25
16007 Renus Absent
16001 Dor a Absent
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18004 Rose 25. 25
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22022 Wnkle 23.18
2 22049 Screech 25. 39
3 22033  Zuni 25. 60
4 22020 Zuzu 25. 84

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 14 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F
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0. 00 1 0 0
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0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:
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1 Elim
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0 5. 00
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22032  \ager 29.04 0. 00 0
22001 Cadi e 34.98 0. 00 0
22019 Nor i 24.14 0. 00 0
22044  Cash No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22010 Fi xx No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22011 Pi ng Pong No Ti e 0. 00 0
22039 Bi zz No Tinme 0. 00 0
22031 Allie No Tinme 0. 00 0
22005 Kar ma No Ti e 0. 00 0
22052 Nakorma No Tine 0. 00 0
22013 Ri pl ey No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22024  \Mi sky No Tine 0. 00 0
22045 PD No Tine 0. 00 0
22012 Li am No Tine 0. 00 0
22053 St at No Tine 0. 00 0
22054 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0
22038 Br an Absent
22014 thno Absent
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 22046 Schnut zy 23.16 0. 00 0
2 26001 Nellie 26. 18 0. 00 1
26008 Prize No Tinme 0. 00 0
26004 Savannah No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Sunday, June 7, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Choct aw No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, June 7, 2015
Performancelll Standard
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Frenzi 46. 69
2 12008 Super Sonic 51.15
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14001 Viva 51. 99
2 14006 Ritz 45. 80
14008 M C. C Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16001 Dor a Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18004 Rose 40. 80
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22024  \Mi sky 42. 97
2 22015 Rurbl e 43.10
3 22020  Zuzu 43. 94
4 22013 Ri pl ey 45. 09
22053 St at 45. 71
22010 Fi xx 49. 66
22014  Ghno 47.17
22039 Bi zz 48. 92

Sunday, June 7, 2015

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
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0 0. 00 Qualified
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22006 Sel ene No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Wnkle 51. 98 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22056 El f 77.95 21.95 1 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Nor i 62.79 6.79 0 0 0 1 Elim
22044  Cash 48.73 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
22033  Zuni 87.61 31.61 0 0 0 1 Elim
22052 Nakorma 57.18 1.18 0 1 0 1 Elim
22005 Kar ma 43. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

1 22046 Schnut zy 40.79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

26004 Savannah 54. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Lever age 55.75 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Prize Absent
26009 Rocky Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 V04002 Tobi 31. 57 1 0 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 V12001 Grace 37.93 1 2 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 V16001 Choct aw No Tinme 2 2 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, June 7, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P08004 Sunny Absent
P0O8005 Maggi e Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12004 Twi X No Ti nme 2 1 2 4 29
2 P12003 Soozie No Tine 1 2 0 6 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16012 Li ndy 34.70 2 2 1 8 30 65 Qualified
2 P16020 Pipit No Tinme 2 1 1 8 30
3 P16022 Royce No Ti e 2 0 3 5 28
4 P16017 Chi gger No Ti e 2 1 2 1 26
P16003 G acie No Tinme 2 0 2 5 25
P16031 Jordie No Tinme 2 0 1 6 23
P16006 Snarty No Tine 2 1 0 4 23
P16024 \West 40. 06 2 0 0 5 19
P16029 Roscoe No Tinme 1 2 0 2 19
P16027 Sayre No Ti e 1 1 0 6 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20007 Nyke No Tinme 2 2 0 9 33
2 P20004 Bounder No Tinme 2 2 1 6 33
3 P20018 M ckey No Tine 1 2 0 8 25
4 P20003 Cobba No Tine 2 1 0 5 24
P20013 Carly No Tine 2 0 0 8 22
P20011 Wip Absent
P20005 Darcy Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, June 7, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 12001 Frenzi 44. 74 2
2 12008 Super Sonic 38. 32 2
3 12004 Phi neas 36. 84 2
4 12006  Angi e 34. 85 0
12002 Gema Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 14006 Ritz 50. 31 1
2 14001 Vi va No Ti e 2
14008 M C. C Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 16002 Fi gment 49. 33 1
16001 Dor a Absent
16007 Renus Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 18004 Rose No Ti e 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 22015 Rurbl e 33.75 2
2 22009 Snaf u 34.34 2
3 22005 Kar ma 34. 25 1

Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 0 8
1 1 8
1 0 9
2 2 4
Masters 14 inch

SPt 3Pt 1Pt

2 2 4
1 0 7
Masters 16 inch

SPt 3Pt 1Pt

Masters 18 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 3 4

Masters 22 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

4 0 7
2 4 4
2 2 4

12 i nch

Judge: Tom Kul a
Ganbl e Score
32
30
28
20
Judge: Tom Kul a
Ganbl e Score
27
26
Judge: Tom Kul a
Ganbl e Score
26
Judge: Tom Kul a
Ganbl e Score
32
Judge: Tom Kul a
Ganbl e Score
30 71 Qualified
30 70 Qualified
30 57 Qualified
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